

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No.200 of 2021 and W.P. No.2711 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	23.12.2025	<p><u>BVR, J</u></p> <p><u>C.C. No.200 of 2021 and W.P. No.2711 of 2021</u></p> <p>Mrs. S. Rama Devi - petitioner, appeared in Party-In-Person, and stated that requisite permission required as per the rules will be obtained for appearing as Party-In-Person, and requested one (1) week time.</p> <p>At her request, post on 30.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BVR, J <i>ms</i></p>	<p>Note:</p> <p>Transferred to i.o. folder before making corrections if any.</p>

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE