

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2711 of 2021 & CC.No. 200 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	20.01.2026	<p><b><u>BVR,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr.Rapolu Bhaskar, learned counsel, submitted that he has instructions to file vakalat on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p>Post on 27.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>BVR,J</b> ms</p>	

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>